Position

Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions

Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions

Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions

Fee Based Instructors

Program Sprvsr, Comm Srvc I

Study Skills Assistant I

Student Assistant Ill

Study Skills Assistant |

Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions

Secretarial Aide

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC
Instructional, Fee Based
Instructors, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit,
Adj Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC
Instructional, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit,
Adj Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit,
Adj Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Program Sprvsr, Comm
Srvc i

Student Assistant 1V,
Student Assistant IV,
Student Assistant IV

Study Skills Assistant |

Adj Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

MSAC - AE BS-CEC

MSAC - AE BS-CEC

MSAC - AE BS-CEC

MSAC - AE BS-CEC

MSAC - AE BS-CEC

MSAC - AE BS-CEC

MSAC - AE BS-CEC

MSAC - AE BS-CEC

MSAC - AE BS-CEC

MSAC - AE BS-CEC

Total Wages

$45,691

$44,005

$37,793

$26,844

$16,465

$9,208

$6,610

$6,398

$3,903

$1,874

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,734

$4,130

$3,118

$925

$494

$265

$16

$192

$322

$56



Fee Based Instructors Mt. San Antonio Community ~ MSAC - AE BS-CEC $1,498 $45
College District

Secretarial Aide Mt. San Antonio Community ~ MSAC - AE BS-CEC $475 $14
College District



