Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Fee Based Instructors, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$45,691	\$3,734
Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$44,005	\$4,130
Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$37,793	\$3,118
Fee Based Instructors	Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$26,844	\$925
Program Sprvsr, Comm Srvc II	Program Sprvsr, Comm Srvc II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$16,465	\$494
Study Skills Assistant II	Student Assistant IV, Student Assistant IV, Student Assistant IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$9,208	\$265
Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$6,610	\$16
Study Skills Assistant I	Study Skills Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$6,398	\$192
Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions	Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$3,903	\$322
Secretarial Aide		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$1,874	\$56

Fee Based Instructors	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$1,498	\$45
Secretarial Aide	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-CEC	\$475	\$14